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Medical Marihuana Licensing Board 

REVISED - PUBLIC NOTICE 

The Medical Marihuana Licensing Board will meet in regular session for 2018 on the 
dates listed below:  

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Friday 1/19/2018   12:30 PM Kellogg Hotel & Conference Center*** 

Thursday 3/22/2018   12:30 PM Michigan Library & Historical Center*** 

Thursday 4/19/2018 9:00 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center*** 

Thursday 5/3/2018 9:00 AM Williams Building, 1st Floor***  

Thursday 5/31/2018 9:30 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center*** 

Monday   6/11/2018   9:30 AM    Williams Building, 1st Floor*** CANCELED 

Thursday 7/12/2018 9:30 AM Williams Building, 1st Floor*** 

Thursday   8/9/2018   9:30 AM    Michigan Library & Historical Center*** 

Monday 9/10/2018 9:30 AM Williams Building, 1st Floor*** 

Thursday    10/18/2018   9:30 AM   Williams Building, 1st Floor*** 

Wednesday 10/29/2018 1:00 PM Williams Building, 1st Floor*** 

Thursday 11/08/2018 9:30 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center*** 

Thursday   12/6/2018   9:30 AM    Michigan Library & Historical Center*** 



 
 

LOCATIONS 
 

Michigan Library & Historical Center 
702 West Kalamazoo Street 
Lansing, MI 48933 
 

Williams Building 
1st Floor Auditorium 
525 West Ottawa Street 
Lansing, MI 48933 

 

*** Streaming service for the meeting will be available through the website at 
www.michigan.gov/medicalmarihuana.  

 
Dated:  October 8, 2018 

http://www.michigan.gov/medicalmarihuana

